
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, November 19, 2014 11:38 PM 
To: Joshua Cooper Ramo 
Subject: Re: Hi 

can we confirm time tomor i dn't have my schedul= / 

O= Wed, Nov 19, 2014 at 6:32 PM, Joshua Cooper Ramo 

Friday gre=t. When good for you? 

>= wrote: 

On Nov 19, 2014 6:30 PM, "jeffrey E." =It;jeevacation@=mail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

hes here tomow. fridday „???=br> 

On Wed,=Nov 19, 2014 at 6:28 PM, Joshua Cooper Ramo wrote: 

Just saw Ehud. =ou around? Let's catch up? 

=C2 please note 

The informat=on contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-cli=nt privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only =or 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthoriz=d use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 

return e-mail o= by e-mail to j=evacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies =hereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
</=iv> 
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please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is 
confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside informati=n, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If =ou have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and 
destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 
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